Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
627
440
656
986
987
988

Total No. Entries

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

83 - Coloured Ridden Non-Native Horse sponsored by CHAPS UK/Burghwallis Stud (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Simpson, Mia Victoria
Hudson Kelly, penny
Haley, Fiona

Rossiter, Charlie
Williamson, Penny
Towers, Stephanie

7

Owner Name
Simpson, Victoria
Hudson, Tara
Haley, Fiona
Rossiter, Charlie
Williamson, Penny
Towers, Stephanie

Rider Name
Simpson, Mia Victoria
Hudson Kelly, penny
Haley, Abbie
Rossiter, Charlie
Williamson, Penny
Towers, Stephanie

Horse Name
Sunbeam

HUDSONS MERMUS
Eyebrook Mardale
Aliyan

Ottawa

Tidkin Miss Malarkey

Result
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